-~  INCLINATION REPORT

opErATOR E1 Fan, Inc. " ADDRESS P. O. Boot 5.1 Lubbock, Texas 79408

LEASE NaMEBilly Bob WELL NO. 1 FIELD Carter, S

LOCATION Township-18-South, Range-36-Fast, Section 7, lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
415 1/2* 3.63 3.63
884 3/4° 6.19 9.82
1287 3/4¢ 5.32 15.14
1726 1 ¢ 7.68 22.82
1911 3/4° 2.44 25,26
2385 1l ¢ 8.30 33,56
2853 1 o 8.19 41.75
3292 - 3/4° 5.79 47.54
3699 1l ¢ 7.12 54.66
4168 1l * 8.21 62.87
4695 11/4° 11.51 74.38
4853 1 ° 2.77 77.15
5045 1 ¢ 1.92 79.07
5246 1 * 3.52 82.59

1 hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned
known to me to be the person whose name 1S subscribed herebelow, who, On making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his kr e

well was not intentionally deviated from the true verti

Notary Bublic in and for the Cofiity

: of ZIubbock, State of Texas.
SEAL - My commission expires: 7-2-86







